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	A16
	Pins
	U1_154
	U2_19
	U3_2
	U6_47

	NetLabels
	A16
	A16
	A16
	A16
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	BNWR0
	Pins
	J5_16
	J12_1
	U3_31
	U6_20

	NetLabels
	BNWR0
	BNWR0
	BNWR0
	BNWR0


	BNWR1
	Pins
	J5_17
	U6_22

	NetLabels
	BNWR1
	BNWR1
	BNWR1


	BNWR3
	Pins
	J5_18
	U6_23

	NetLabels
	BNWR3
	BNWR3


	CAS
	Pins
	J15_2
	U1_177

	NetLabels
	CAS
	CAS


	D0
	Pins
	J10_14
	U1_3
	U1_179
	U2_29
	U3_13
	U5_47

	NetLabels
	D0
	D0
	D0
	D0
	D0
	PC26
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	J10_15
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	D3
	D3
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	D3
	D3
	NOE
	PC27
	PC27
	PC28
	PC28
	PC29
	PC29
	PC30
	PC30
	PC31
	PC31
	RDY


	D4
	Pins
	U1_185
	U2_35
	U3_18
	U5_41

	NetLabels
	D4
	D4
	D4
	D4


	D5
	Pins
	U1_186
	U2_36
	U3_19
	U5_40

	NetLabels
	D5
	D5
	D5
	D5


	D6
	Pins
	U1_187
	U2_37
	U3_20
	U5_38

	NetLabels
	D6
	D6
	D6
	D6


	D7
	Pins
	U1_190
	U2_38
	U3_21
	U5_37

	NetLabels
	D7
	D7
	D7
	D7


	D8
	Pins
	U1_191
	U2_16
	U5_36

	NetLabels
	D8
	D8
	D8


	D9
	Pins
	U1_192
	U2_15
	U5_35

	NetLabels
	D9
	D9
	D9


	D10
	Pins
	U1_193
	U2_14
	U5_33

	NetLabels
	D10
	D10
	D10


	D11
	Pins
	U1_194
	U2_13
	U5_32

	NetLabels
	D11
	D11
	D11


	D12
	Pins
	U1_195
	U2_10
	U5_30

	NetLabels
	D12
	D12
	D12


	D13
	Pins
	U1_196
	U2_9
	U5_29

	NetLabels
	D13
	D13
	D13


	D14
	Pins
	U1_197
	U2_8
	U5_27

	NetLabels
	D14
	D14
	D14


	D15
	Pins
	U1_198
	U2_7
	U5_26

	NetLabels
	D15
	D15
	D15
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	Pins
	J4_3
	U5_2

	NetLabels
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	Pins
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	U5_3

	NetLabels
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	Pins
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	U5_5

	NetLabels
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	Pins
	J4_6
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	NetLabels
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	Pins
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	NetLabels
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	Pins
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	U5_9
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	Pins
	J4_9
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	NetLabels
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	DB7
	Pins
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	NetLabels
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	Pins
	J4_11
	U5_13
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	Pins
	J4_12
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	NetLabels
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	Pins
	J4_13
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	NetLabels
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	Pins
	J4_14
	U5_17

	NetLabels
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	DB12
	Pins
	J4_15
	U5_19

	NetLabels
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	DB12
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	Pins
	J4_16
	U5_20

	NetLabels
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	DB13


	DB14
	Pins
	J4_17
	U5_22

	NetLabels
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	DB14
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	Pins
	J4_18
	U5_23

	NetLabels
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	DDM
	Pins
	J9_23
	U1_127

	NetLabels
	DDM
	DDM
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	Pins
	J9_24
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	Pins
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	U1_189
	U1_200
	U2_12
	U2_34
	U3_16
	U5_4
	U5_10
	U5_15
	U5_21
	U5_28
	U5_34
	U5_39
	U5_45
	U6_4
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	U6_34
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	U6_45
	U7_4
	U7_10
	U7_15
	U7_21
	U7_28
	U7_34
	U7_39
	U7_45
	U8_12
	U9_1

	HDMA
	Pins
	J9_21
	U1_125

	NetLabels
	HDMA
	HDMA


	HDPA
	Pins
	J9_22
	U1_126

	NetLabels
	HDPA
	HDPA


	JTAGRST
	Pins
	J1_15
	J9_13
	R7_1

	NetLabels
	JTAGRST
	JTAGRST


	JTAGSEL
	Pins
	J14_2

	NetLabels
	JTAGSEL
	JTAGSEL


	N000-1
	PAGE 3

	NCS0
	Pins
	U1_166
	U6_36
	U8_4

	NetLabels
	NCS0
	NCS0
	NCS0


	NCS1
	Pins
	U1_167
	U6_35
	U8_5

	NetLabels
	NCS1
	NCS1
	NCS1


	NCS2
	Pins
	U1_168
	U6_33
	U8_7

	NetLabels
	NCS2
	NCS2
	NCS2


	NCS3
	Pins
	J7_5
	U1_46
	U1_169
	U1_171
	U6_29
	U6_32

	NetLabels
	NCS3
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	NWR0
	NWR0
	PA4
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	Net2.5 nF_1
	2.5 nF_1
	500 Ohms_2
	U1_29

	Net22 nF_1
	22 nF_1
	500 Ohms_1

	NetC31_1
	C31_1
	U1_36
	X1_2

	NetC32_1
	C32_1
	U1_35
	X1_1

	NetC33_1
	C33_1
	U1_32
	X2_2

	NetC34_1
	C34_1
	U1_31
	X2_1

	NetJ1_5
	J1_5
	U1_106

	NetJ1_7
	J1_7
	U1_109

	NetJ1_9
	J1_9
	U1_108

	NetJ1_13
	J1_13
	U1_107

	NetJ1_17
	J1_17

	NetJ1_19
	J1_19
	R6_2

	NetJ5_10
	J5_10

	NetJ13_1
	J13_1
	U2_17

	NetJ13_2
	J13_2
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